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3,065,757.40
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-13,941,614.34
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

03-02-2023 09:44:00
03-02-2023 09:44:00
03-02-2023 09:44:00
03-02-2023 09:44:00
03-02-2023 09:44:00
03-02-2023 09:44:00
03-02-2023 09:44:00
03-02-2023 09:44:00
03-02-2023 09:44:00
03-02-2023 14:48:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00
07-02-2023 10:13:00

07-02-2023 10:13:00

802-6-00007-2
nRUsIMIud 15
yaUsevmud 15

24,013.24

Teller Id
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active
PAK PHANANG BR.
24,013.24
Description Cheque No. Amount
GFMIS/108682 25,000.00
GFMIS/108682 8,660.00
GFMIS/108682 5,120.00
GFMIS/108682 1,050.00
GFMIS/108682 13,970.00
GFMIS/108682 5,376.70
GFMIS/108682 180,980.00
GFMIS/108682 298,400.00
GFMIS/108682 836.34
Regional Irrig -538,556.70
GFMIS/108682 70,509.00
GFMIS/108682 91,953.95
GFMIS/108682 69,257.50
GFMIS/108682 25,088.70
GFMIS/108682 17,457 .40
GFMIS/108682 75,949 50
GFMIS/108682 17,457.40
GFMIS/108682 87,999.70
GFMIS/108682 79,527.90
GFMIS/108682 39,373.00
GFMIS/108682 69,829.60
GFMIS/108682 34,914.80
GFMIS/ 10.8682 - 49,140.25
aunIgnaed
GFMIS/108682 11,489.10
GFMIS/10868 23,011.30
orMiNAEARgUTI0 NBIR) S

datnmntunoeniyEnngns

Balance Init Br
25,000.00 108682
33,660.00 108682
38,780.00 108682
39,830.00 108682
53,800.00 108682
59,176.70 108682
240,156.70 108682
538,556.70 108682
539,393.04 108682
836.34 0802

71,345.34 108682
163,299.29 108682
232,556.79 108682
257,645.49 108682
275,102.89 108682
351,052.39 108682
368,509.79 108682
456,509.49 108682
536,037.39 108682
575,410.39 108682
645,239.99 108682
680,154.79 108682
729,295.04 108682
740,784.14 108682
763,795.44 108682

1,246,763.04 108682



27-02-2023 09:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,320.00 728,792.97 108682

27-02-202309:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,600.00  740,392.97 108682
27-02-202309:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 640.00  741,032.97 108682
27-02-202309:50:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,840.00  744,872.97 108682
27-02-202309:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108662 4,640.00  749,512.97 108682
27022023 09:5:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108662 12,120.00  761,632.97 108682
27-02-202309:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,600.00  773,232.97 108682
27-02-202309:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,160.00  777,392.97 108682
27-02-202309:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 104000  776,432.97 108682
27-02-202309:50:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,300.00  789,732.97 108682
27-02-202309:50:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,240.00  795,972.97 108682
27-02-2023 09:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108662 11,600.00  807,572.97 108682
27-02-202309:50:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108662 4,032.00  811,604.97 108682
27-02-202309:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00  812,564.97 108682
27-02-202309:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,320.00  814,884.97 108682
27-02-202309:50:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108662 6.400.00 821,284.97 108682
27-02-2023 09:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,320.00 823,604.97 108682
27-02-2023 09:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,320.00 831,924.97 108682
27-02-2023 09:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,472.00 835,396.97 108682
27-02-2023 09:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 350.00  835,746.97 108682
27-02-2023 14:27:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -3,120.00  832,626.97 108682
27-02-2023 14:29.00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irig -29,579.00  803,047.97 0802
27-02-2023 14:33:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -429,717.60  373,330.37 0802
27-02-2023 15:31:00 580298 CWTPC 10142360  -1,453.00  371,877.37 0802
27-02-2023 15:32:00 510509 CWTRC 10142361 272760  369,149.77 0802
27-02-2023 154500 510509 CWTRC 10142364 -328,358.80  40,790.97 0802
28-02-2023 16:0000 561587 CWTRC 8021457147 10142362  -16,427.73  24,363.24 0802
28-02-2023 20:21:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:877 10142365 -350.00 24,013.24 0700
ICAS INCL R1
fnngnaea

Total Cr. = 10,679,292.15
s Total Dr. =-10,655,278.91

e
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sUMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
01-02-2023
11:43:00
02-02-2023
14:13:00
03-02-2023
09:44:00
03-02-2023
09:44:00
03-02-2023
09:44:00
03-02-2023
12:04:00
03-02-2023
14:52:00
09-02-2023
10:31:00
09-02-2023
11:04:00
09-02-2023
14:33:00
13-02-2023
18:20:00
14-02-2023
15:24:00
16-02-2023
10:05:00
16-02-2023
10:05:00
16-02-2023
10:05:00
16-02-2023
10:05:00
16-02-2023
11:52:00
16-02-2023
14:43:00
16-02-2023
14:51:00
17-02-2023
09:44.00
20-02-2023
14:54.00
20-02-2023
16:54:00
23-02-2023
10:08:00
23-02-2023
10:08:00

802-6-00764-6
wasznun 15
asenud 15
68,026.04

Teller Id
ITBANK

580298
931000
931000
931000
ITBANK
93999
931000
93999
580298
90180
510509
931002
931002
931002
931002
ITBANK
93999
580298
931001
580298
93999

931001

931001

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
NBDDT

CDCH
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
NBDDT
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
CWTRC
CBCA
CDTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
PBDWT
BPDWT
CDCH
BCD14
CDCH
BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
68,026.04

Description
TR fr 3631072236

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TR fr 8021085371
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

SBK:34 SBR:877
ICAS INCLR1
9087900002
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

G9070 -0700300126

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682

Regional lrrig

(UNENTUIY

dumngnaes

Amount Balance
329.00 39,564.63

2,620.00 42,184.63
2,080.00 44,264.63
1,280.00 45,544.63
5,100.00 50,644.63
250.36 50,894.99
-8,460.00 42,434.99
4,350.00 46,784.99
-4,350.00 42,434.99
-2,620.00 39,814.99
-850.00 38,964.99
2,500,000.00 2,538,964.99
4,755.14 2,543,720.13
3,269.16 2,546,089.29
4,755.14 2,551,744.43
3,269.16 2,555,013.50
-2,500,000.00 55,013.59
-16,048.60 38,964.99
22,834.00 61,798.99
98,571.00 160,369.99
2,809.00 163,178.99

-98,571.00 64,607.99

GFMI§/108882 i uiiaz1iny i1 ™™ 16,580.00 81,187.99

GFMIS/108682

4,755.14 85,943.13

Init Br
0363

0802

108682

108682

108682

0802

0802

108682

0802

0802

0700

0802

108682

108682

108682

108682

0802

0802

0802

108682

0802

0802

108682

108682



23-02-2023
10:08:00
23-02-2023
10:08:00
23-02-2023
10:08:00
23-02-2023
13:07:00
23-02-2023
13:08:00
23-02-2023
13:13:00

23-02-2023
14:22:00
23-02-2023
14:24.00
27-02-2023
09:59:00
27-02-2023
14:34:00
27-02-2023
15:48:00
28-02-2023
15:58:00
28-02-2023
20:21:00

Total Cr. =
3,132,896.84

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

K19294

937072

937070

931000

93999

510509

561587

90180

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTRC

CWTRC

CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regioﬁal Irrig
Regional Irrig

9294-
10900020848000601

Royal Irrigati/200012
Royal Irrigatif200012
GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

8021457147

SBK:34 SBR:877
ICAS INCL R1

Total Dr. =-3,104,106.43

4,755.14 90,698.27
413,300.93 503,999.20

3,962.62 507,961.82
-426,773.83 81,187.99

-15,080.00 66,107.99

-1,500.00 64,607.99

7,986.01 72,594.00
21,925.04 94,519.04
3,360.00 97,879.04

-3,360.00 94,519.04

10141245 -22,834.00 71,685.04
10141244 -2,809.00 68,87€.04
10141246 -850.00 68,026.04

dunIgnaes

(UNANMTUE Nesd)

108682

108682

108682

0802

0802

0802

108682

108682

108682

0802

0802

0802

0700

uMIMIMIRuuasiyddnigms
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sUMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

02-02-2023 00:06:00
03-02-2023 14:55:00
03-02-2023 19:34:00
03-02-2023 19:34:00
07-02-2023 00:02:00
08-02-2023 11:21:00
08-02-2023 14:01:00
08-02-2023 14:02:00
08-02-2023 14:04:00
08-02-2023 20:10:00
08-02-2023 20:10:00
08-02-2023 00:01:00
09-02-2023 10:40:00
09-02-2023 10:40:00
09-02-2023 10:40:00
09-02-2023 10:49:00
09-02-2023 14:26:00
10-02-2023 11:00:00
10-02-2023 11:51:00
10-02-2023 15:28:00
14-02-2023 17:38:00
14-02-2023 17:39:00
16-02-2023 15:25:00
16-02-2023 17:27:00
17-02-2023 14:26:00

17-02-2023 14:27:00

20-02-2023 16:08:00

802-6-02113-4
drtinorunalsenuid
aninsualsenud
4,860.00

Teller Id

9253
510797
ITBANK
ITBANK
9253
551938
580298
580298
580298
ITBANK
ITBANK
9253
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
580459
561502
ITBANK
550014
ITBANK
ITBANK
580298
ITBANK
580298

580298

ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

DD
TSTDCA
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
PBDWT
TSTDCA
PBDWT
PBDWT
TSTDCA
PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
4,860.00

Description

PBP sweep

payment. 700872
van.&.autt Jennssuis
UID=510797##ZTLO=B
G9070 -0700300835

G9070 -0700300724

PBP sweep

payment: 725776

wan. & autnSensuEs
UID=551938##ZTLO=B
wndiaagnaadost
UID=580298##ZTLO
nan.ursdaims
Tus##UID=580298##ZTL
Van. & 8utle Sansuts
UID=580298##7TLO=B
G9070 -0700300835

G9070 -0700300291

PBP sweep
payment: 725776
G9070 -0700300126

G9070 -0700300126
G9070 -0700300126
G9070 -0700300126

wan. TuaflésfnsitUID=
580459%##ZTLO=BR0801
U 8.q3ANA nsTos i
UID=561502##ZT
G9070 -0700300725

van. d.aute Jenssu#
0918087407#UID=550
G9070 -0700300725

G9070 -0700300835

van. & AuteiaInTIuE
UID=580298##ZTL.O=BR
G9070 -0700300291

UEMIR UM Yrue
anf#UID=58029844ZTL
WEmUM WUFUUIgNAoI
aVE#EUID=580208##ZTL

G9070 -0700300724

v

Padnmaitueasing¥ g

Cheque No.

Amount Balance Init Br

13,700.00 13,700.00 0000
1,800.00 15,500.00 0368
-1,800.00 13,700.00 0802

-13,700.00 0.00 0802

1,200.00 1,200.00 0000

1,200.00 2,400.00 0368

3,620.00 6,020.00 0802

1,720.00 7,740.00 0802

1,760.00 9,500.00 0802

-1,200.00 8,300.00 0802
-7,100.00 1,200.00 0802
100.00 1,300.00 0000
-500.00 800.00 0802
-600.00 200.00 0802
-100.00 100.00 0802
-100.00 0.00 0802
5,100.00 5,100.00 0801
17,640.00 22,740.00 0779

-5,100.00 17,640.00 0802

1,200.00 18,840.00 0368
-17,640.00 1,200.00 0802
-1,200.00 0.00 0802
3,520.00 3,520.00 0802
-3,520.00 0.00 0802

100.00 100.00 0802

1,000.00 1,100.00 0802

-1,100.00 0.00 0802



22-02-2023 09:21:00
22-02-2023 13:39:00
22-02-2023 13:44:00
22-02-2023 13:45:00

23-02-2023 13:05:00

Total Cr. = 67,520.00

551063
24468
24468
24468
ITBANK

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

PBDWT

Tsotuiide SAnd#UID=
551063##ZTLO=BR

v iaasfael S1iees
UID=24468##ZTLO

v iae Sl $ias
UID=24468##7TLO
WIN.UAINas#RUID=
24468##ZTLO=BR 128202
G9070 -0700300725

Total Dr. =-62,660.00

9,000.00 9,000.00 1282
1,620.00 10,620.00 1282
1,620.00 12,240.00 1282
1,620.00 13,860.00 1282

-9,000.00 4,860.00 0802

[ 9
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sSUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

06-02-2023 23:15:00
07-02-2023 19:49:00
13-02-2023 23:14:00
14-02-2023 17:38:00
14-02-2023 17:38:00
14-02-2023 17:39:00

Total Cr. = 44,185.00

802-6-02132-0
dhiinouralsevnud
shinousadsenud
0.00

Teller Id
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
MEDDT
PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300725
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300126
G9070 -0700300126
G9070 -0700300126

Total Dr. =-44,185.00

Cheque No. Amount  Balance Init Br
1,720.00 1,720.00 0802
-1,720.00 0.00 0802
42,465.00 42,465.00 0802
-27,950.00 14,515.00 0802
-13,130.00  1,385.00 0802
-1,385.00 0.00 0802
&ungndea

T
(U195 TU150 NDIA)

vpnmisiiueasiy¥dnngms
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nMsvaindu (JO) 103,671.00

nsleuvieda (RI/RI/RK)
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mMarnRuuiszuuiuiududnade (R

nmsveldnduumssuulaidaiusneds (Ll Joy

vanRuenAdsigniag

v23UTBIIYNARS

T TR . D Wantiwiaeauy
(Wenewd Weun)

WA 9. 15

Tl T 2566

1,883,246.00
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103,671.00
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